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
to one of the five charities listed here of your choice and a charitable Minden Food Bank
tax receipt will be issued. These organizations do outstanding work, Bummwus Vgilké‘i:{;’g;; ‘;‘ZidBi ‘;’;(k S!o%ng;tyH
and with our help, they can do even more. o oo i mre services
WATERFRONT | ~ RESIDENTIAL
IW,! it h .
m bl o
PRESTIGIOUS KENNISIS LAI(E STARTER OR RETIREMENT HOME COUNTRY HOME W/ACREAGE
* 100 Ft Water Frontage, .43 Acres * 133 Ft Rd Frontage, .5 Acres * 443 Ft Rd Frontage, 13.2 acres,
* Approx 1,450 Sq Ft, 3 Brdms , 1.5 Baths * Approx. 1,330 Sq Ft, 2 Brdms, 1.5 baths ¢ 718 Sq Ft, 3 Bdrm home w/covered porch
* Woodstove, Pine Cellings, Hardwood/Ceramic Flooring * Propane F/P, Metal Roof, Dbl Carport w/ Workshop * Direct access to snowmobile trails, S exp.
* Lg private deck, Child friendly beach * Private Back, Between Minden & Haliburton * Hard & softwood bush. Close to Minden
RESIDENTIAL COMMERCIAL
New Pricel i ]
B
[ £ g S
d | g i
$259,900- B . 529,999
JUST MINUTES FROM TOWN LOG HOME WITH ACREAGE COMM/RES BLDG-HALIBURTON VILLAGE
* 166 Ft Rd Frontage, 1.01 Acres * Approx 507 Ft Road Frontage and 51 acres * 70' Rd Frontage, 0.23 Acre; 2 Rental Apt's 2nd fl
* 3 Bedrooms w/4 pc bath * Approx 3900 Sq Ft, 9 bdrms, 2 bath * Approx 2200 Sg Ft Comm Main Floor;
* Open concept design, Igrec rm & bar * Wood-burning Fireplace, a Woodstove in Great Rm * Bldg-$399,000./Business/Bldg-$425,000.
* Oversized det'd/heated garage w/sep. suite * Newer Roof, Home Inspection completed * OR Commercial space for Lease

COMMERCIAL VACANT LOTS )
' New Listing! '

DOWNTOWN HALIBURTON IDEAL BUILDING LOT, HALIBURTON ACREAGE ON HARBURN ROAD
* 13 Ft Rd Frontage, .01 Acres * 377.88 Rd Frontage, 2.32 acres with privacy * Approx. 1,631 Ft. Rd Frontage on two roads
* 1,325 5q Ft, 2 levels and basement * Levellot with slight sloping at the rear * Two lots combined, totaling 9.84 acres
* Municipal sewer and driled well * Southern exposure, mature trees * Level, mixed forest building site
* Fantastic main street exposure * Minutes to town, frails and in area of newer homes * Telephone, hydro & 10 minutes to Haliburton
MORE VACANT BUILDING LOTS AVAILABLE STARTING AT $19,995 - CALL MARK FOR DETAILS

Call Mark for a Market Evaluation

Not intended to solicit properties currently listed for sale or buyers under contract.
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— i Anthony vanLieshout, CRA, Broker of Record

ROYAL LEPAGE Marcia Bell** Lorri Roberts** Chris James**
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*Sales Representatives
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PERFECTION! - $1,125,000 MAJESTIC SETTING $800,000 TURN KEY! - $549,900 CEDAR LOG PANABODE $549,000
3+2 bedroom, 1+1 bath, 4000 square feet * 4 season, 3 bedroom home/cottage, 1.35 acres + 3+1 bedroom, 3 bath, 2000 sq ft Viceroy style home/cottage « 2+2 bdrm, 1.5 bath, 4 season use, lower level W/O
+ 210 ft sandy shoreline, west exposure, sauna + 265 ft clean sand shoreline, dry slip boathouse w sauna 8 + 260 ft sand frontage, 4.52 acres, 2 lakeside deck areas [l < Clean, weed free smooth rock shoreline, firepit area
Gazebo, double garage workshop, guest house  Separate 2 bedroom, 1 bath bunkie, oversized + Hardwood floors, woodstove, oak kitchen plus loads « Air conditioned guest cabin, detached garage
double garage

EXPANSIVE VIEWS $439, 900 4 SEASON RETREAT - $424,900 PRIVAVY PLUS! $400,000 PRIVATE 1.61 ACRES - $399,900
« 3+1 bedroom, 2 bath, 1800 square feet living space * 3 bedroom,1.5 bath, 1218 sq ft, 2.16 acres » 3 bedroom, 2.5 bath, 3000 sq ft living space » 3+2 bedroom, 2 bath, 2406 sq ft living space
Clean shoreline, year round access at end of laneway « 231 ft waterfront, large lakeside deck and dock areas + 210 ft on spring fed, motor restricted lake, sunset view 150 feet waterfront, professionally landscaped
* Fully finished lower level walkout, limited « Central air, master bedroom with walkout to deck » Walkout basement, quest quarters and lakeside « Skylights, games room, year round access
maintenance yard bunkie

YEAR ROUND COMFORT - $395,000 ROCKY POINT - $369,900 SHOWS TO PERFECTION - $284,900 PEACE AND TRANQUILITY $258,900
+ 3+ bdrm, open concept 1800 sq ft Ranch style home « 3 bdrm, 1714 sq ft open concept cottage, easy access [l 2+1 bdrm, 786 sq ft, 4 season use on gently sloping lot |l < 3 bedroom, 1050 sq ft family retreat, private setting
« Child safe shoreline, expansive views + Rocky point lot with 210 feet frontage * Upgraded driveway, extensive renovations, year « Short walk to motor restricted lake
* Front and rear decking, easy year round access « 2 screen porch areas, detached garage round access  Decking, screened in porch, partially landscaped
« Large lakeside dock, firepit area, bunkie

info@trilliumteam.ca trilliumteam.ca

*based on gross closed and collected commissions, Royal LePage, 2008-2013.

Harold Hull

Broker Direct: 705-879-1307 Toll Free: 866-521-1032

All-Stars Realty Inc., Brokerage (Call or text) L S/ (l/léez’y (ouyg
22 Lindsay Street North, Lindsay ON Each office independently owned and operated

8658 HIGHWAY 118, Algonquin s 229 LOUISA ST, Fenelon Falls -
Highlands, Carnarvon - Beautiful . : Gorgeous custom built Estate on park-
Year-Round 3+1 BDM Waterfront 8 like 1-acre lot along tree lined walking
Family W.O. Bungalow on LG # trail winding along Cameron Lake &
level lot. Firm-sandy beach & Fela.. b i % miles of peaceful countryside. Stunning
superb docking on sought-after ! R - z | open kitchen over granite countertops
3-lake chain. Private Master on =T R i 8 & showcase amenity. Stone Fireplaces,
one end...2nd & 3rd on the other. o B oY == B walls of windows & walk-outs enclose
Btwn is lovely LivRm with grand F Y- = i : the main living areas & the main
southerly view, gorgeous Sun I - - x M house is of stone with massive deck
Rm over gleaming hardwood & s - 5 : -q overlooking meticulous landscaping.
privacy deck and spacious dining . Take the winding oak stairs to the lower
area. Lower level rec/games room. : - level & another fantastic granite kitchen
Highly efficient newer geo-thermal > & huge open living areas. Heated floors
combo with newer Propane F/A - up & down, gorgeous oak cathedral
furnace backup. Double garage/ ’ ceilings, oak trim, cabinetry, stairs &
tons of parking & close to shopping! = | doors. Attached heated dbl garage + 26
$429,900 MLS# 1444346 ’ x 40 shop & upper inlaw/nanny suite.
: $1,100,000 MLS # 1444162

159 FELL STATION, Fenelon 835 CEDAR GLEN RD., L|ndsay _
Falls - Gorgeous, State-of-the-Art Wonderful 3 bedroom, 2 bath Family

ICF Construction 3 Bdm 3 Bath
WI/F Bungaloft less than 5 years
old! Stunning Lot with 35 dock
on 100" of deep, clean water.
Gorgeous Kitchen & W.O to 40
YR  Wrap-Around  Composite
Decking & Screened Porch.

Bungalow with it's own dock on
the water down the road. Stunning
Kitchen & Dining Rooms + a newer
4-Season Sun Room Addition which
doubles as a main floor family room.
Fully finished basement with Large
Rec Room and walk-out to Garage

Cathedral = Ceilings, ~ Gleaming Fantastic Workshop under the Sun
Hardwood, French Door threshold - IJZrloom! Glorgeous LcF))t Lovely area!

to Heated Ceramics. M.F Fam Rm | - " o .
overlooking Water View. Main Floor e . $274,000 MLS #1444326

~ Master Bedm has Full Ensuite Bath
& W.I. Closets. M.F Laundry, Boat
to Cameron Lake; Sled the Near-
by Rail Trail; 7 Minutes to Town!1.5
hours to Oshawa GO Station!
$439,900 MLS# 1442021
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DIANE KNUPP ==

Top 5% of Realtors .
Based on 2013
sales earnings

' DIRECTOR'S

PLATINUM

-

* Luxurious 6 bedroom, 4 bath, built 2012 * 26 acres with frontage on 2 lakes! * New 3 bedroom, 1,700 square feet

* Gourmet kitchen, hardwood floors * 4 bedroom year-round with basement + Spacious open concept kitchen/dining

+ Cathedral ceilings, Fireplace, Master w/ensuite, * 6-car garage with guest house above + Muskoka room with wood floors

* Lower level family room, 36’ X 30’ garage, + 25" X 30’ 2-slip boathouse » 123 feet of shoreline, park-like setting

» Walkout to 275’ of beautiful shoreline + Off-Grid top-of-the-line technology  Detached 2 car garage, 2 bed guest cabin

* 4 bedroom, 3 bath, 2-door detached garage » 120’ frontage, gentle slope to water » Gorgeous 5 bedroom, 2 bath

» Wood floors, open concept, finished basement » 2+1 bedroom, fully furnished + boat! » Open concept, custom kitchen

* Built 20086, 2700 sq ft, quality ICF construction  Spacious 12 X 27 sunroom * Year round cottage with drilled well
80+ acres with fenced pasture, trails and pond * Level yard for entertaining and play + Lower level with walkout to yard

+ 20 mins to Bobcaygeon, Fenelon Falls, Minden + Clean shoreline, deep water off dock + Sandy beach, deep water off dock

» 3 bedroom, open concept, great view * Year-round 2600 sq ft, 2 bed/3 bath * Immaculate 3 bedroom, Built 2006

» Updated kitchen and bathroom * 26 X 30 rec room, stone fireplace + Open concept, main floor laundry

* Pine ceilings, wood burning fireplace + Metal roof, 200 amp, drilled well + Propane fireplace, Ig. screened room
* 134’ clean shoreline, very private + 186 feet of shoreline, level lot * 145 of shoreline, sunset exposure

* New shingles, fully furnished! + Excellent fishing and boating + Excellent swimming, canoeing

» 350 feet of clean rocky shoreline » 650 feet of shoreline + 105 feet of shoreline on 1.6 acres
* Older cottage in need of TLC * Very Private 25 Acres * 3 bedrooms, 800 sq ft

» Extremely private, gorgeious views * Driveway and Gate installed * Outdoor summer kitchen

« Sunrise & sunsets on this point lot « Excellent swimming, boating * Wood floors, updated interior

Build your dream cottage! » Western exposure — great views! + At the end of a very quiet road




Re/Max North Country Realty Inc., Brokerage

Independently Owned & Operated
Wilberforce Branch Office

705-448-2222 — 800-461-0378 + www.haliburtonhighlands-remax.ca
info@haliburtonhighlands-remax.ca

Above
=Crowd!.

DIAMOND LAKE $439,900

4 season Home/Cottage; 3 bed/3 bath, open concept living; perfect for
entertaining! Large lakeside windows for great views & a beautiful main fir
master w/ensuite. Lots of decking! Det. 2 car garage with added storage!
Lakeside deck & fire pit. Too much to mention; this one’s a must see!

WILBERMERE LAKE $189,900
Well-kept cottage at the mouth of Wilbermere Lk along the Irondale
River. Great starter, private setting, level lot, yr-rnd municipal access.
3 bdrms, open concept living. Relax on the front deck and enjoy the
great view! Incl. a guest bunkie & 2 storage sheds. Call now!

ALLEN LAKE $439,900
Executive home/cottage; spacious layout, 5 bdrms/4 baths. Master
wlensuite & private deck! Large picture windows & 2 wlouts for
outdoor enjoyment. A few steps down to the lake for great fishing,
boating & swimming. 4 car garage for toys & more.

BIG STRAGGLE LAKE $314,900
4 season, Exec. Home/cottage; spacious open flr plan, large bdrms, stone
lp, tastefully finished, lots of pine! Great views from decks off master &
living room; great for entertaining. Well-built stairs, easy access to private
patio & lake; sand/rock shore & deep swimming! Take a look!

BIG STRAGGLE LAKE $239,900

3 bdrm, cottage located close to yr-md access. Offers a gently
sloping lot with good lake frontage for swimming. Large picture
window & pine ceilings give a great view of the lake & a cozy cottage
feel. A spacious deck for entertaining and a shed for the toys.

e ST el

BIG STAGGLE LAKE $229,90

3 bdrm cottage located on a great lot, perfect for the whole family.
Shallow sand shore; deeper off the dock. Tastefully finished,

knotty pine flooring, cozy cottage feel. Large wrap around deck for
entertaining, plus a raft & bunkie for the kids and added enjoyment.

Independent Distributor of

ceroy

THE FINEST HOMES OF THEM ALL.

TheHighlander Real Estate Guide
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Rick Forget Team

Rick Forget — Broker
lona Fevreau - Sales Representative

-
] - . o
ALLEN LAKE $318,900
Looking for that perfect getaway? Then come see this beautiful,
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
the GTA.

Solidly built 4 season vacation cottage/home
with 3 bedrooms, 2 bathrooms and a spacious
dining/living room. Lots of entertaining room
here, including a bright sunroom as well as a large
deck overlooking the lake! Owversized master
bedroom with ensuite. 111 ft waterfrontage and
located close to amenities in Minden.

$289,000 - 3398 Gelert Rd.

This beautiful 5 bedroom, 2 bathroom home sits
on 4 acres of professionally landscaped proper-
ty. Conveniently located between Minden and
Haliburton and close to many area trails. Many
upgrades and quality finishes. Call to view
today!

For more info and photos text 54741 to 28888

$28,000 ea - Kushog Access

1
s

Dedicated to RESULTS!

View my website for more area listings
www.melaniehevesi.com

Melanie Hevesi

TWO, well treed 1 acre building lots available

Sales Representative
with Kushog Lake access within walking dis-
tance from the  property. A great location for cell 1.705.854.1000
your future home or recreational retreat. Miles office 1,705.286.2911

of boating and fishing on Kushog Lake. Walker's toll free 1.800.567.1985

Line is a year round  municipally maintained A info@melaniehevesi.com
road. allis




Broker of Record / Owner

Century 21 Granite Realty Group Ltd, Brokerage

2 IGA Road, Minden

Fabulous Famlly Rei'reot $1 049,000

Charming 3200 sq ft home; 3BR; 2 bath

730 sq ft winterized cottage, 3BR, ideal guest cabin
Beautifully landscaped; West exposure, sand beach
245 ft shoreline on 5 lake chain

Little Boshkung Lake $549 000

* Exceptional 5 BR, 3 bath home/coﬂoge
+ 2700+ sq ft; open concept design

* Full finished walk-out basement

* South West exposure ; 3 lake chain

TheHighlander Real Estate Guide

Granite Realty Group Ltd.

REAL ESTATE BROKERAGE

Phone: 705-286-2138 Cell: 705-854-0130

andrew@century21granite.com

www.century21granite.com

South Beach Resort! $51 9,000

Year round condo living close to Minden

4 BR, 3 baths; upgraded high-end finishings
Exclusive use of your lot and waterfront
Fees cover snow/trash removal & lot maint.

Bancroft Areo Coﬂage $339 000

Classic cottage on Diamond Lake

Open concept kitchen/living room, 3 bdrms
Updated bath, numerous upgrades
Fullinsulated bsmt, deck and more

Stunning Waterfront Lot $299,000

Over 6 acres; West exp. Sand Beach
575" on Oblong Lake - a 2 lake chain
Level lot and year round access

Bell and high speed at lot line.

« Seasonal 3 BR cottage on Haliburton Lake
* Level lot on peninsula with sand beach

* Easy yearround access. Comes furnished!
* A great opportunity not to be missed!

* Nicely renovated 2 story office building
* Great location downfown Minden.

* |deal for professional or retail business.
* Presently has a tenant on lease.

Two adjacent prime downfown lofs
Walking distance to all amenities
Municipal hookups water/sewer avail.
Starting at $44,900

3 BR, 2 bath home/cottage on Gull River

Recent renovations including kitchen & new roof
Great swimming & boating; 5 mins to Minden
Private landscaped yard; easy access

¢ Yearround with deeded access to South Lake
* Renovated; 3 BR; 3 Bath Home/Cottage

o Full bsmt; loft; garage; insulated bunkie

¢ Close to Minden. 2hrs from GTA

* 180’ of clean shoreline & south exp

* 2 Acres of good privacy; driveway in
* Bonus! Includes a back lot

* Easy access; No HST; No condo fees

Salerno Lake Building Lot $147,000

Large 1.19 acre waterfront lot with 150" ft
Southern exposure on largest part of the lake
Area of new homes & new road fo lot
Natural lot, lots of privacy and big lake view!

3 BR water access cottage on Gull River
Pine wallls, wood floors and lots of character
Boat house, several decks/docks & bunkie
Part ownership of parking area & boat slip

* Tranquil, high quality, private 95 acres
* Beautiful stack wood main residence
* Operating B & B and maple syrup business
* Trails throughout; high speed internet avail

Great building lot. West Exp.
Just outside of Haliburton Village
Just under 2 an acre

Beautiful natural setfing.

Jim Beef Lake $59,000

Haliburton Starter $1 19,000

{2 o

4 BRs, just 5 mins from Haliburton Village
Features new shingles, newer oil furnace
Beautiful 2 acre lot; easy access on mun. rd
Great income possibilities

54 acres off year round road

Hydro, bell, high speed at lot line
Building site has terrific view over lake
Close to public beach & boat launch

Business & Home $369,900

Fantastic in-town location & live on site

1750 sf. renovated comm bldg suits various uses
New furnace, wiing, plumbing, new interior & exterior
2 bdrm home, storage sheds & bunkie

Gainforth starting at $55,000 each

Executive estate neighborhood; Large lots
42 acres of shared parkland & a pond

A quiet country setting with south exp
Only 5 mins to Haliburton Village

5 Beautiful building lots to choose from
Unique lake, only 13 cottage capacity
Exclusive, quiet, private & easy access
Starting at $285,000 + HST

Independently Owned and Operated. ® and ™ trademarks owned by Century 21 Real estate LLC used under license or authorized sub-license.

©2014 Century 21 Canada Limited Partnership. Not intended to solicit properties currently listed for sale or buyers under contract.

Oct 9, 2014
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loria Carnochan 7057541052 (MUl fyq 7057501032 Sindy Muenzel
1-800-203-7471 e — 2" 1-800-203-7471

gloria.carnochan@pbellnet.ca — cindymu@bellnet.ca

www.gloriaandcindy.com GRANITE REALITY GROUP LTD. BROKERAGE* www.gloriaandcindy.com

NISIS

KENNISIS - COFFEE & SUNRISE KENNISIS LAKE - VIEW! S EXP! OFF THE GRID- PADDY’S BAY-KEN
FROM YOUR DECK GRANITE ! PINES! * 3 Bdrm, 2+4 Pc Bath, Den, Pine Interior

« 3 Bdrm On Foundation, Fireplace, New Roof + 2 bdrm cottage, open concept, fully furnished *Lrg Scrn Porch Solar/Propane, Privacy

« Large Wrap Deck For Entertaining « Appliances fairly new, Gazebo on deck * Deep Water, Sunsets/Fire Pit, Hydro Available

« Sand Bottom, Fire Pit For Evening Camp Fires * Make this into a 4 season retreat, very private *1.06 AC, Ideal For Pets, Some Finishing To Do
* Sheltered Bay , No Worry About Your Boat + Add a septic(approx $12,000)(composting Now)

HOME/COTTAGE OVERLOOKING REAL COTTAGE CHARM | ~ KENNISIS (PADDYS BAY)

3 CHAIN LK + 140 fr on Little Kennisis S exp, good swimming * 1122 FTFR, 24 acres, level, treed
+2 Level, 3 Bdrms, 2 Baths, Lge Kit, Sep DR, « 4 bdrms, full partially finished lower level W/O * Naturalist Dream Property, sand beach,
« Open Concept LR Fireplace, Loft Sitting RM, « Season pine interior, natural wood floors, screen RM *3 bdrm, 2 bath, laundry, cathedral, Lg LR
« HW Flrs, Lge Deck, Well, Garage, Home Spotless +Lg decks, good play area, garage, circular drive * Full basement W/O unfinished, Private
* Overlooking 12 Mile Lk, Access To Lk Across Rd

VO S AR s ‘ ~

IDEAL HOME OR COTTAG SUN, SUNSETS KENNISIS -161 FT —POINT LOT
LITTLE KENNISIS * SW Exp, Sunsets, Sand, & Deep Water + Almost Everything New In And Out, Flat Lot
« 3 Bdrm, Den, Office, 2 Baths, W/O Part Finished *3 Bdrm, Lg LR Area, DR With Access To Deck + 3 Bed, Den, 2 New Baths, Laundry, Stone FP
« Propane Furnace 2013, Heated Water Line 2013 * Use 4 Seasons, Block Foundation/Storage * New Roof, Windows, Insulation, HDW Floors,
« Dock &Deck 2007, Swimming Area And Deep Water * Beautiful Lot With Just The Right Amt Of Trees *New Walls ,Siding, Kitchen, Garage, Bunkie, Dock

» Fairly Priv, Level Lot, Well Treed, Fire Pit

L RLLLLE TR e

MILLION $$ VIEW WOW ! VIEW OF KENNISIS LK ONE OF A KIND- REDSTONE PROPERTY
+ Sand beach, priv, level, open view, Ig dock » Modern Reno By Builder Of Million $ + Cottages *1.25 Ac, 600 ft,water on 3 sides, Priv
+ 3 bdrms+ guest Bunkie, full lower level/W/O +3 Bdrm, Open Concept, Custom Kit, Laundry * 2 storey 3 bdrm, den, playrm, 2 baths,
* Fireplace, 2 wood stoves, main level laundry * Re-Claimed Hemlock Flrs, New Bath, Extra Lg Deck » Open concept Kit,LR/DR, screen porch
+ Bar, Family room, great entertaining areas » Maintenance Free, Deep Water Deck And Dock *Veranda for wet days, sand beach, level
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